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SKOLA Price List Summer 2024
17th June 2024 – 31st August 2024

Junior English Summer School
For 5-17-year-olds (Registration fee £50, Visa Letter £25)

£820 per week          5-9 yrs 6 x Full-day Monday - Saturday: 15hrs English, lunch, 3 excursions, 3 afternoons including parent on Saturday
£720 per week          10-17 yrs 6 x Full-day Monday - Saturday: 15hrs English, lunch, 3 excursions, 3 afternoons
£620 per week          10-17 yrs 5 x Full-day Monday - Friday 9am - 4:30pm: 15hrs English, lunch, 2 half-day excursions, 3 activities
£620 per week           5-9 yrs 5 x Full-day Monday - Friday 9am to 4:00pm: 15hrs English, lunch, 1 half-day excursion + 4 afternoon activities
£420 per week           5-17 yrs Half-day Monday - Friday: 15hrs English 9:00 – 12:15

Adult English Summer School - Regent's University Same location at SKOLA Regent's Park
For parents and 18+ students with children (Registration fee £80, Learning materials fee £40)
£360 per week           15 hours (9.15 – 12:30 pm) at Regent's University English Language Centre
£460 per week           21 hours (9.15 – 12:30 pm & 13:30 - 15:00 not Friday) at Regent's University English Language Centre. Choose between
Intensive English, Business English, IELTS or Sightseeing afternoon options (Say in Notes on the registration form).

Adult English Summer School - Tti Camden (Top Up) 10 mins walk from SKOLA Gloucester Gate
For parents and 18+ students with children (Registration fee £60. Learning materials fee £35)​
£400 per week           30 lessons (25 hours) 9:00 - 4:10 (over 30s course)
£300 per week           20 lessons (16.6 hours) 9:00 - 12:40 (over 30s course)
£250 per week           15 lessons (12.5 hours) 9:00 - 11:50 (All levels)
 

Services
(£50 Accommodation Fee)
 
£300 per week           Single room homestay full board (12-16 yrs) (£35 extra per week for dietary requirements e.g. halal food).
£300 per week           Twin room homestay full board (12-16 yrs) when booked with another student
£250 per week           Car Service per person within 4 miles (£175 for second passenger)
£150 per transfer      Heathrow, Gatwick, Stansted, Luton Airport Transfers each way (up to 3 people)

SKOLA fees calculator

Summer Courses

6 x Full days (Mon-Sat) 5-9 yrs with parent Saturday excursion
- £820.00

5 x Full days (Mon-Fri) 5-17 yrs - £620.00

6 x Full days (Mon-Sat) 10-17 yrs - £720.00 5 x Half days (Mon-Fri) 5-17 yrs - £420.00

Student age Course Start Date Number of weeks * Weeks
Discount

0%

New price

£0.00

# Students * Course Fees

£0.00

Discount codes (max 10%)

SIBLING (5% discount on full-day courses if siblings book)

RETURN (5% discount for returning students)

EARLY (5% discount for bookings made before January)

Discount

0%

Discount amount Fees after discount

£0.00

Junior Homestay per student

Add junior homestay for 12+ - £300.00 Add junior homestay for 12+ with car service -
£550.00

Additional weekly fees

£0.00
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Additional one-off fee items

Registration fee - £50.00 Single Airport transfers - £150.00

Registration fee with visa letter - £75.00 Return Airport transfers - £300.00

Homestay arrangment fee - £50.00

Additional one-off fees

£0.00

Adult's Name

First

Last

WhatsApp/​Phone Email Total Fees

£0.00
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